
YOU CAN
MAKE A

DIFFERENCE
HERE!

K - 12 Special Education Teacher
K - 12 Speech/Language Pathologist
K - 12 EL Teacher(s)
STEM Specialist Teacher
School Psychologist
Speech Language Clinician
Physical Education Teacher
5 - 12 Communication Arts Teacher
K - 12 Paraprofessionals
9 - 12 Math Teacher
9 - 12 FACS Teacher
High School Counselor
Career Pathway Teacher (AG & Industrial Tech Dept)
NCIC Bilingual Program Aid(s)
NCIC Youth Development Leader(s)
Part time Community Connecter/Family Liaison
Part time Bilingual Registration Secretary
Early Childhood Teachers

ISD 518
WE'RE

HIRING!

HOME OF THE
TROJANS

Open Positions for 2022 -2023



Teacher Pay
Scale for 2022

Step

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

BA BA+ 13 BA + 27

MA + 13 MA + 40

BA + 40

MA MA + 27

 $46,544 
 $47,838 
 $49,143 
 $50,440 
 $51,741 
 $53,040 
 $54,339 
 $55,640 
 $56,938 
 $58,240 

 $47,700 
 $49,078 
 $50,458 
 $51,833 
 $53,212 
 $54,594 
 $55,967 
 $57,347 
 $58,728 
 $60,107 

 $48,859 
 $50,319 
 $51,780 
 $53,238 
 $54,698 
 $56,155 
 $57,614 
 $59,070 
 $60,531 
 $61,991 

 $50,019 
 $51,561 
 $53,101 
 $54,640 
 $56,180 
 $57,722 
 $59,259 
 $60,798 
 $62,338 
 $63,877 

Step

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

 $51,098 
 $52,677 
 $54,260 
 $55,836 
 $57,417 
 $58,996 
 $60,575 
 $62,153 
 $63,732 
 $65,312 

 $52,058 
 $53,718 
 $55,379 
 $57,251 
 $58,699 
 $60,357 
 $62,017 
 $63,679 
 $65,337 
 $66,997 

 $53,020 
 $54,759 
 $565,000 
 $58,241 
 $59,981 
 $61,723 
 $63,461 
 $65,177 
 $66,942 
 $68,680 

 $53,976 
 $55,795 
 $57,614 
 $59,433 
 $61,253 
 $63,072 
 $64,891 
 $66,711 
 $68,526 
 $70,351 

Worthington, MN
District 518


