ISD 518 WE'RE HIRING!



Open Positions for 2022 -2023

K - 12 Special Education Teacher

K - 12 Speech/Language Pathologist

K - 12 EL Teacher(s)

STEM Specialist Teacher

School Psychologist

Speech Language Clinician

Physical Education Teacher

5 - 12 Communication Arts Teacher

K - 12 Paraprofessionals

9 - 12 Math Teacher

9 - 12 FACS Teacher

High School Counselor

Career Pathway Teacher (AG & Industrial Tech Dept)

NCIC Bilingual Program Aid(s)

NCIC Youth Development Leader(s)

Part time Community Connecter/Family Liaison

Part time Bilingual Registration Secretary

Early Childhood Teachers



HOME OF THE TROJANS

Teacher Pay Scale for 2022

Step	ВА	BA+ 13	BA + 27	BA + 40
1	\$46,544	\$47,700	\$48,859	\$50,019
2	\$47,838	\$49,078	\$50,319	\$51,561
3	\$49,143	\$50,458	\$51,780	\$53,101
4	\$50,440	\$51,833	\$53,238	\$54,640
5	\$51,741	\$53,212	\$54,698	\$56,180
6	\$53,040	\$54,594	\$56,155	\$57,722
7	\$54,339	\$55,967	\$57,614	\$59,259
8	\$55,640	\$57,347	\$59,070	\$60,798
9	\$56,938	\$58,728	\$60,531	\$62,338
10	\$58,240	\$60,107	\$61,991	\$63,877
		144 . 42		
Step	MA	MA + 13	MA + 27	MA + 40
Step 1	MA \$51,098	MA + 13 \$52,058	MA + 27 \$53,020	MA + 40 \$53,976
-				
1	\$51,098	\$52,058	\$53,020	\$53,976
1 2	\$51,098 \$52,677	\$52,058 \$53,718	\$53,020 \$54,759	\$53,976 \$55,795
1 2 3	\$51,098 \$52,677 \$54,260	\$52,058 \$53,718 \$55,379	\$53,020 \$54,759 \$565,000	\$53,976 \$55,795 \$57,614
1 2 3 4	\$51,098 \$52,677 \$54,260 \$55,836	\$52,058 \$53,718 \$55,379 \$57,251	\$53,020 \$54,759 \$565,000 \$58,241	\$53,976 \$55,795 \$57,614 \$59,433
1 2 3 4 5	\$51,098 \$52,677 \$54,260 \$55,836 \$57,417	\$52,058 \$53,718 \$55,379 \$57,251 \$58,699	\$53,020 \$54,759 \$565,000 \$58,241 \$59,981	\$53,976 \$55,795 \$57,614 \$59,433 \$61,253
1 2 3 4 5 6	\$51,098 \$52,677 \$54,260 \$55,836 \$57,417 \$58,996	\$52,058 \$53,718 \$55,379 \$57,251 \$58,699 \$60,357	\$53,020 \$54,759 \$565,000 \$58,241 \$59,981 \$61,723	\$53,976 \$55,795 \$57,614 \$59,433 \$61,253 \$63,072
1 2 3 4 5 6 7	\$51,098 \$52,677 \$54,260 \$55,836 \$57,417 \$58,996 \$60,575	\$52,058 \$53,718 \$55,379 \$57,251 \$58,699 \$60,357 \$62,017	\$53,020 \$54,759 \$565,000 \$58,241 \$59,981 \$61,723 \$63,461	\$53,976 \$55,795 \$57,614 \$59,433 \$61,253 \$63,072 \$64,891
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	\$51,098 \$52,677 \$54,260 \$55,836 \$57,417 \$58,996 \$60,575 \$62,153	\$52,058 \$53,718 \$55,379 \$57,251 \$58,699 \$60,357 \$62,017 \$63,679	\$53,020 \$54,759 \$565,000 \$58,241 \$59,981 \$61,723 \$63,461 \$65,177	\$53,976 \$55,795 \$57,614 \$59,433 \$61,253 \$63,072 \$64,891 \$66,711

Worthington, MN District 518

